
STAMFORD - RESULTS  

OVERALLS 
AWARD ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

President’s Award PRODIGAL American Studio of Performing Arts 

Director’s Award BFF Studio D Center for Performing Arts 

Choreography Award Toni Carbone (PRODIGAL) American Studio of Performing Arts 

Choreography Award Katie Denton (BFF) Studio D Center for Performing Arts 

Overall Teen 
Group/Line 

BACK TO THE EARTH Studio D Center for Performing Arts 

 

REGIONAL TITLE WINNERS 
TITLE DANCER (ROUTINE TITLE) STUDIO NAME 

Junior Miss DEA DANCE DANCE DANCE (AUBREY POTTINGER) American Studio of Performing Arts 

Pre-Teen Miss DEA CREEP (SOFIA GRUPICO) American Studio of Performing Arts 

Teen Miss DEA TURNING PAGE (KATIE PLITT) American Studio of Performing Arts 

Miss DEA LAY ME DOWN (GIANNA VOGLER) American Studio of Performing Arts 

 

SCHOLARSHIP WINNERS 
SCHOLARSHIP DANCER STUDIO NAME 

$100 Musical Theatre Adriana Korczeniewski Studio D Center for Performing Arts 

$100 Musical Theatre Alexis Wellington American Studio of Performing Arts 

National Workshop Alexis Wellington American Studio of Performing Arts 

National Workshop Aubrey Pottinger American Studio of Performing Arts 

$100 Musical Theatre Ava Azzaretto American Studio of Performing Arts 

National Workshop Caiden Boltz American Studio of Performing Arts 

$250 Musical Theatre Caroline Zeni Studio D Center for Performing Arts 

National Workshop Caroline Zeni Studio D Center for Performing Arts 

$100 Musical Theatre Ciara Boltz American Studio of Performing Arts 

$250 Musical Theatre Ciara Boltz American Studio of Performing Arts 

National Workshop Ciara Boltz American Studio of Performing Arts 

National Workshop Danielle Izzo American Studio of Performing Arts 

National Workshop Ellie Bloss Studio D Center for Performing Arts 

$100 Musical Theatre Erika Hughes American Studio of Performing Arts 

$250 Musical Theatre Erika Hughes American Studio of Performing Arts 

National Workshop Gianna Vogler American Studio of Performing Arts 

National Workshop Giavanna Vangeli American Studio of Performing Arts 



National Workshop Hannah Gruber Studio D Center for Performing Arts 

National Workshop Isabella Grupico American Studio of Performing Arts 

$100 Musical Theatre Jessica Chapman Studio D Center for Performing Arts 

$100 Musical Theatre Julianna Biondo American Studio of Performing Arts 

National Workshop Kasey Zeni Studio D Center for Performing Arts 

$100 Musical Theatre Katelyn Zeni Studio D Center for Performing Arts 

National Workshop Katelyn Zeni Studio D Center for Performing Arts 

$100 Musical Theatre Katie Bloss Studio D Center for Performing Arts 

$250 Musical Theatre Katie Bloss Studio D Center for Performing Arts 

National Workshop Katie Bloss Studio D Center for Performing Arts 

$100 Musical Theatre Katie Plitt American Studio of Performing Arts 

National Workshop Katie Plitt American Studio of Performing Arts 

$100 Musical Theatre Kylah Baron Studio D Center for Performing Arts 

National Workshop Lily Griffin Studio D Center for Performing Arts 

$100 Musical Theatre Megan Bush American Studio of Performing Arts 

National Workshop Rachel Baron Studio D Center for Performing Arts 

$100 Musical Theatre Sania Moore American Studio of Performing Arts 

$100 Musical Theatre Sara Rodriguez American Studio of Performing Arts 

National Workshop Sara Rodriguez American Studio of Performing Arts 

$100 Musical Theatre Sofia Grupico American Studio of Performing Arts 

National Workshop Sofia Grupico American Studio of Performing Arts 

National Workshop Victoria Avellino American Studio of Performing Arts 

 

ELIGIBLE FOR NATIONAL TITLE COMPETITION 
AGE CATEGORY DANCER - ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

Junior Aubrey Pottinger (DANCE DANCE DANCE) American Studio of Performing Arts 

Pre Teen Cassidy Boltz (EMERGENCY) American Studio of Performing Arts 

Pre Teen Molly Bernal (WALKING PAPERS) American Studio of Performing Arts 

Pre Teen Sofia Grupico (CREEP) American Studio of Performing Arts 

Senior Alexis Wellington (THE WILHELM SCREAM) American Studio of Performing Arts 

Senior Gianna Vogler (LAY ME DOWN) American Studio of Performing Arts 

Senior Hannah Butler (IN BOXES) American Studio of Performing Arts 

Senior Sara Rodriguez (LOVE OF MY LIFE) American Studio of Performing Arts 

Teen Erika Hughes (I'M SORRY NOT SORRY) American Studio of Performing Arts 

Teen Isabella Grupico (INTRO) American Studio of Performing Arts 



Teen Jacqueline Izzo (BIG TIME) American Studio of Performing Arts 

Teen Katie Plitt (TURNING PAGE) American Studio of Performing Arts 

Teen Kendall Squicciarini (HUMAN) American Studio of Performing Arts 

Teen Lauren Corrigan (FOR MY HELP) American Studio of Performing Arts 

 

COMPETITIVE  

Junior ~ Solo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST DANCE DANCE DANCE (AUBREY POTTINGER) American Studio of Performing Arts 

2ND 99 RED BALOONS (KATELYN ZENI) Studio D Center for Performing Arts 

3RD ABC (KYLAH BARON) Studio D Center for Performing Arts 

  

Junior ~ Duo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST THIS IS MY DANCE FLOOR American Studio of Performing Arts 

2ND NO CAN DO American Studio of Performing Arts 

  

Junior ~ Trio 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST COUNT ON ME Studio D Center for Performing Arts 

2ND HERO IS MY MIDDLE NAME Studio D Center for Performing Arts 

  

Junior ~ Group - Small 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST JAILHOUSE ROCK American Studio of Performing Arts 

2ND RIBBONS & LACES American Studio of Performing Arts 

3RD SKEDADDLE Studio D Center for Performing Arts 

  

Pre Teen ~ Solo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST SHAKE THE ROOM (KATIE BLOSS) Studio D Center for Performing Arts 

2ND PROUD MARY (CAROLINE ZENI) Studio D Center for Performing Arts 

3RD CREEP (SOFIA GRUPICO) American Studio of Performing Arts 

4TH WALKING PAPERS (MOLLY BERNAL) American Studio of Performing Arts 

5TH EMERGENCY (CASSIDY BOLTZ) American Studio of Performing Arts 

  



Pre Teen ~ Duo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST BFF Studio D Center for Performing Arts 

2ND WE GOT US American Studio of Performing Arts 

3RD PARTNER IN CRIME American Studio of Performing Arts 

4TH CONFIDENT American Studio of Performing Arts 

5TH MEMORIES OF CHILDHOOD American Studio of Performing Arts 

  

Pre Teen ~ Group - Large 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST YOU GET WHAT YOU GIVE American Studio of Performing Arts 

2ND FEET DON'T FAIL ME NOW American Studio of Performing Arts 

3RD MAMA WILL PROVIDE Studio D Center for Performing Arts 

  

Teen ~ Solo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST SOMETHING OUT THERE (ELLIE BLOSS) Studio D Center for Performing Arts 

2ND I CAN'T BREATHE (GENEVIEVE MCCANN) Studio D Center for Performing Arts 

3RD TURNING PAGE (KATIE PLITT) American Studio of Performing Arts 

4TH I'M SORRY NOT SORRY (ERIKA HUGHES) American Studio of Performing Arts 

5TH FOR LOVE (HANNAH GRUBER) Studio D Center for Performing Arts 

  

Teen ~ Duo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST OLD FRIENDS American Studio of Performing Arts 

2ND ROCK AROUND THE CLOCK American Studio of Performing Arts 

  

Teen ~ Trio 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST DESTINY'S CHILD American Studio of Performing Arts 

  

Teen ~ Group - Small 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST RUNNING OUT OF TIME Studio D Center for Performing Arts 

2ND THE SOUND OF SILENCE Studio D Center for Performing Arts 

3RD BEYOND THE RAINFOREST Studio D Center for Performing Arts 



  

Teen ~ Group - Large 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST BACK TO THE EARTH Studio D Center for Performing Arts 

2ND FLEX YOUR BRAVE American Studio of Performing Arts 

3RD DR. JAZZ American Studio of Performing Arts 

4TH AFRICA Studio D Center for Performing Arts 

5TH JUNGLE American Studio of Performing Arts 

  

Senior ~ Solo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST LAY ME DOWN (GIANNA VOGLER) American Studio of Performing Arts 

2ND THE WILHELM SCREAM (ALEXIS WELLINGTON) American Studio of Performing Arts 

3RD YOU SHOULD SEE ME IN A CROWN (LILY GRIFFIN) Studio D Center for Performing Arts 

4TH IN BOXES (HANNAH BUTLER) American Studio of Performing Arts 

5TH LOVE OF MY LIFE (SARA RODRIGUEZ) American Studio of Performing Arts 

  

Senior ~ Duo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST THE OTHER SIDE Studio D Center for Performing Arts 

2ND BEDTIME HYMNS American Studio of Performing Arts 

  

Senior ~ Trio 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST FINAL BOW American Studio of Performing Arts 

  

Senior ~ Group - Large 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST PRODIGAL American Studio of Performing Arts 

2ND PHANTOM OF THE OPERA American Studio of Performing Arts 

3RD THE BEAUTIFUL PEOPLE American Studio of Performing Arts 

 

Production 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST QUEEN American Studio of Performing Arts 

2ND INDEPENDENCE American Studio of Performing Arts 
 

 



PRE-COMPETITIVE 

12 And Under 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST KARMA CHAMELEON Studio D Center for Performing Arts 

2ND CHOP TO THE TOP Studio D Center for Performing Arts 

3RD LOVE IT! The Dance Factory 

4TH BAD Studio D Center for Performing Arts 

 


